
 

 

 

Bus No- A/11 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154811 

Shree Jee Valley 11:20 

Bicholi Hapsi 11:25 

Tilak Nagar 11:30 

California City 11:30 

Karuna Sagar 11:45 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/12 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154812 

Janta Colony  
Bada Ganpati 

11:05 

Malharganj 11:10 

Juna R isala 11:15 

Tilak Path 11:20 

Chiman Bagh 11:30 

Gujrat Bhavan 11:35 

Snehlataganj 11:40 

Vallabh Nagar 11:45 

Anaj Mandi 11:55 

Malwa Mill 12:00 

Redcross Road 12:05 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/13 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154813 

Gandhi Nagar 10:50 

Airport Road 11:05 

Ambika Nagar 11:10 

Baba Shree Garden 11:15 

60 Feet Road 11:20 

Chota Bangadda Road 11:30 

Nariman City 11:35 

Sangam Nagar 11:40 

Shubham Nagar 11:45 

Neela Aakash 11:50 
Khada Ganpati 11:55 
Sadar Bazar 12:00 
Mama Bhanje ki Dargah 12:10 
Kanchi Mohallah 12:15 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/14 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154814 

M.R.-10 11:00 

M.R.-10 Service Road 11:10 

Nyay Nagar 11:15 

Scheme No-54 11:18 

Scheme No-114 11:20 

Scheme No-78 11:25 

Golden Gate 11:25 

Mahalaxmi Nagar 11:30 

Nariman Space Park 11:35 

Lion Jim 11:40 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/15 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154815 

Manoramaganj 11:30 

Padmavati Colony 11:35 

Pipliyahana 11:40 

New Jain Mandir 11:45 

Sabji Mandi Kanadiya Road 11:50 

Telephone Nagar 11:55 

Goyal Nagar 12:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/17 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154817 

Seeta shree (Airport Road) 11:00 

Karnawat 11:05 
Kalani Nagar Red Color Jain 
Mandir 

11:15 

Kalani Nagar Sabji Mandi 11:20 

Vidhyadhaam 11:25 

Ramchandra Nagar 11:20 

Mahaveer Bagh 11:35 

Snehlataganj 11:40 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/20 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154820 

Mama Ji Ka Dhaba 11:10 

Sai Vihar Colony 11:15 

Kanupriya Nagar 11:20 

Silicon City 11:25 

Narmada Nagar 11:30 

Awasa Colony 11:35 

Teen Imli Square 11:45 

Chidiyaa Ghar 12:00 

Khati Mohalla 12:05 
Musakhedi Main Road 12:10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/21 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154821 

Bhangadh 11:10 

Gori Nagar 11:15 

Pardeshi Pura 11:20 

Bajrang Nagar 11:55 

Bhamori 12:00 

Sayaji Hotel 12:05 

Vijay Nagar 12:10 

Radison 12:20 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/22 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154822 

Bhagwati Dwar 10:45 

Vidur Nagar 10:55 

Vidur Nagar Main Road 11:00 

Narmada Square 11:10 

Annapurna Mandir 11:20 

Sudama Nagar 11:25 

Bank Colony 11:35 

Usha Nagar 11:40 

Karbala Maidan 11:45 

Motitabela 11:50 
Kabuttar Khana 11:55 
Loha Mandi 12:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/24 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154824 

BijjuKhedi 11:00 

Singapore Township 11:05 

Satellite Township 11:10 

Raj Town 11:15 

Phoenix Township 11:20 

Royal Amar 11:25 

Shrawan Prabha 11:35 

Pink City 11:45 

Golden Palm 11:50 

Gulab Bagh 12:00 
Bombay Hospital 12:05 
Raddison Square 12:10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/26 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154826 

Manik Bagh Bakery 11:00 

Manik Bagh Bridge 11:05 

Vedanta Hospital 11:10 

Sapna Sangeeta 11:20 

Ashok Nagar 11:25 

Chavani 11:30 

Navlakkha 11:40 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/27 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154827 

Astha Hospital Chandan Nagar 10:50 

Green Park Colony Dhar Road 11:05 

Chandan Nagar 11:15 

Kailash Marg 11:20 

Raj Mohalla 11:25 

Aada Bazar 11:30 

PremsukhTalkij 11:35 

Jhanda Chock 11:40 

Patel Bridge 11:45 

Badwani Plaza 11:55 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/28 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154828 

Rala Mandal 10:40 

Ramjee Vatika 10:50 

Krishna Kunj Colony 11:05 

Mundala 11:20 

Shubh City 11:30 

Paalda 11:35 

Vikas Nagar 11:40 

Pukhraj City 11:50 

Musakhedi 11:55 

Mayur Nagar 11:58 

Virat Nagar 12:05 

Alok Nagar 12:10 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/30 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154830 

Banganga 11:00 

Vrindawan Colony 11:05 

Kamla Nehru 11:10 

Marimata 11:15 

Anand Bazar 11:45 

Khajrana Talab Road 11:55 

Ahmed Nagar 12:05 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/31 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154831 

Mangliya 11:15 

Ruchi Soya 11:20 

Aashray Homes 11:35 

Kaka Jee Kirana  11:40 

Tulsi Nagar 11:45 

Balaji Sky 11:50 

Samar Park 11:55 

Amrit Palace 12:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/32 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154832 

Bijli Nagar 11:00 

Namo Garden 11:15 

Phoenix Hospital 11:20 

Ados Pados 11:22 

Scheme No.-140 11:25 

Labham Residency 11:30 

Agrawal School 11:35 

Bungali Square 11:40 

Sharma Sweats 11:45 

Mitra Bandhu Nagar 11:50 

Sanchar Nagar 11:55 

Green Valley 12:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/33 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154833 

Dwarka Valley 11:00 

A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Collage 11:05 

Omaxe City Phase-01 11:30 

Omaxe City Phase-02 11:40 

Omaxe City New Market 11:50 

S.P. Villa 12:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/34 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154834 

Malwa Mill 11:00 

Patnipura 11:05 

Nehru Nagar 11:10 

Ambedkar Nagar 11:15 

Christian Eminent School 11:20 

Anurag Nagar 11:25 

City Bus Dipo 11:30 

Barfani Dham 11:35 

Mahak Vatika 11:40 

Khajrana Mandir Road 11:45 

Goyal Vihar 11:50 

Mayur Hospital 11:55 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No- A/36 (Afternoon Shift) 
9039154836 

Bhagirathpura 11:00 

Pardeshipura Jain Mandir 11:10 

Pardeshipura Square 11:15 

Clerk Colony 11:25 

Subhash Nagar 11:30 

Patnipura 11:40 

Atal Dwar 11:45 

Nehru Nagar 11:50 

L.I.G. Colony Nadiya Nagar 12:00 
 


